(',Dhl’()H TIVO

RONDILLA

Puesto Tiempo
1 8,20
2 8,40
3 8,53
4 9,15
4 9,21
5 9,51
6 9,56
7 9,58
8 10,00
9 10,03
10 10,05
11 10,13
12 10,30
13 10,32
14 10,34
15 10,36
16 10,49
17 11,01
18 11,03
19 11,03
20 11,20
21 11,25
22 11,41
23 11,48
24 12,02
26 12,05
27 10,54
28 13,05
29 13,45

N ALLADOLID

N° dorsal

533
534
420
438
421
540
86
532
1073
535
440
1433
1361
436
185
537
536
1066
1059
511
442
1436
1055
538
441
439
226
437
1005

FECHA: 31/12/2022

Club Deportivo Rondilla

Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo

cdrondilla@hotmail.com

47010 Valladolid

XXXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 31/12/2022
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA SUB-14 MASCULINO

Nombre y Apellidos

ALVARO LOPEZ SENOVILLA
ISAAC VICIOSA VILLA

MANUEL HERNANSANZ ARRANZ
ALEJANDRO REINA MORAL
ALVAR MERINO MARTINEZ
SIMON CAMINO PUENTES
OSCAR SANZ DE SANTOS
FERNANDO ORTIZ VAQUERO
HUGO MARTIN GUTIERREZ
MARCOS FERNANDEZ LAGUNA
IVAN NUNEZ HERNANDEZ
VICTOR FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
ADRIAN CASTILLO HERRERO
DIEGO BREZMES MELGOSA
ANGEL DE LA PARTE CALDERON
HUGO CALVO RUIZ

PABLO GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
ALVAR ENCISO TEJERINA

LUIS DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL HIDALGO BUITRAGO
ADRIAN ALLER SACRISTAN

IVAN BAYON LOPEZ

DIEGO GARCIA ARRANZ

DANIEL ALONSO NAVARRO
GONZALO IGLESIAS DIEZ
RUBEN GARCIA HERRADOR
ALBERTO DEL CAMPO BENITO
JORGE BLANCO ESCALANTE
MARCOS SANCHEZ CARBAJO

Club

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
CAS VENTA MAGULLO
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
INDEPENDIENTE
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
VICHY FOODS ATHETICS
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CA VALLADOLID
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
INDEPENDIENTE
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE

AN.

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

Categoria

SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14
SUB-14

HORA: 17:51



